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Fony6

2414414-19
2286343-18
2414436-19
2289110-19
2289119-19
2414432-19
2210996-19
1926462-19
2224752-19
1926469-19
2289104-19
2292529-19
2289131-19
1926489-19
2292523-19
2414439-19
2289253-19
1926487-19
2292674-19
2200212-16
2269157-18
2267548-18

2292119-19

1855471-18
2269146-18
2286804-18
00685-18
1926480-19
2292516-19
2289132-19
2278151-18
2289164-19
1855497-18
1855480-18
2289126-19
2287002-18

03245-00866-15

00102-17
2286336-18
1864431-19
2286187-18
2253529-17
2239276-17
1856800-18
2292671-19
2268203-18
2258433-18
2292556-19
2292543-19
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2267356-18
2247102-17
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BigctaHb

344.788
360.357
344.788
344.788
344.788
344.788
348.607
344.788
352.030
344.788
344.788
348.607
344.788
344.788
348.607
344.788
352.030
344.788
360.357
360.357
350.141
348.607

357.324

354.290
350.141
350.141
348.607
344.788
348.607
344.788
363.547
350.611
354.290
354.290
344.788
345.840
360.357
363.547
360.357
354.290
348.607
348.607
360.357
352.030
360.357
348.607
350.611
348.607
348.607
350.611
348.607
348.607
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Ce3oH 2020. Jibot Typb6iB-2, Big 28.06.2020 05:15:04

Mpwnir

10:28:59
10:45:36
10:32:25
10:34:45
10:36:16
10:36:34
10:41:05
10:39:58
10:46:54
10:40:32
10:42:15
10:45:56
10:42:44
10:42:49
10:46:38
10:43:57
10:52:36
10:46:10
11:02:38
11:02:43
10:56:18
10:56:29

11:09:04

11:07:33
11:03:32
11:04:09
11:04:09
11:00:26
11:05:53
11:02:40
11:21:04
11:10:19
11:14:55
11:15:16
11:09:08
11:11:45
11:27:12
11:29:47
11:30:18
11:25:07
11:19:54
11:21:57
11:35:16
11:28:56
11:39:23
11:27:18
11:29:58
11:28:55
11:29:11
11:31:28
11:31:17
11:31:34

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

05:13:54
05:30:32
05:17:20
05:19:40
05:21:11
05:21:29
05:26:01
05:24:53
05:31:50
05:25:27
05:27:10
05:30:52
05:27:39
05:27:44
05:31:34
05:28:52
05:37:32
05:31:05
05:47:34
05:47:39
05:41:14
05:41:25

05:54:09

05:52:29
05:48:28
05:49:05
05:49:05
05:45:21
05:50:49
05:47:35
06:07:00
05:55:33
05:59:51
06:00:12
05:54:03
05:56:41
06:12:08
06:15:43
06:15:14
06:10:03
06:04:50
06:06:53
06:20:12
06:13:52
06:24:19
06:12:14
06:15:12
06:13:51
06:14:07
06:16:42
06:16:13
06:16:30

Kny6 Crpuin

Koed.

Bban HaLioH.

(xny6)

109840  100.00 3.650
1090.23 99.63 7.299
1086.52 99.26 10.949
1078.59 98.89 14.599
1073.49 98.52 18.248
1072.49 98.15 21.898
1069.29 97.78 25.547
1061.27 97.41 29.197
1060.86 97.04 32.847
1059.42 96.67 36.496
1053.86 96.30 40.146
1053.62 95.93 43.796
1052.31 95.56 47.445
1052.04 95.19 51.095
1051.39 94.81 54.745
1048.41 94 .44 58.394
1042.95 94.07 62.044
1041.39 93.70 65.693
1036.80 93.33 69.343
1036.55 92.96 72.993
1026.10 92.59 76.642
1021.06 92.22 80.292
1008.96 91.85 83.942
1005.13 91.48 87.591
1004.81 91.11 91.241
1003.03 90.74 94.891
998.64 90.37 98.540
998.37 90.00 102.190
993.70 89.63  105.839
991.96 89.26 109.489
990.59 88.89 113.139
986.11 88.52 116.788
984.55 88.15  120.438
983.59 87.78  124.088
973.84 87.41 127.737
969.60 87.04 131.387
968.35 86.67 135.036
967.61 86.30 138.686
960.35 8593 142.336
957.41 85.56  145.985
955.52 85.19  149.635
950.18 84.81 153.285
947.81 8444 156.934
941.59 84.07 160.584
937.66 83.70 164.234
936.53 83.33 167.883
934.47 82.96 171.533
932.48 82.59 175.182
931.81 8222 178.832
930.74 81.85 182.482
926.61 8148 186.131
925.91 81.11 189.781

Koed.
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Koed.
HaLiOH.

(o6’egHa (3aranbH

HHSA)
37.000
54.000
61.000
67.000
71.000
74.000
82.000
93.000
95.000
102.000
110.000
111.000
115.000
116.000
117.000
124.000
139.000
141.000
147.000
149.000
180.000
194.000

232.000

247.000
248.000
257.000
273.000
275.000
294.000
305.000
312.000
323.000
326.000
328.000
381.000
403.000
410.000
416.000
460.000
470.000
482.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

ni)
73.000
98.000
116.000
150.000
163.000
166.000
183.000
221.000
223.000
231.000
254.000
256.000
263.000
265.000
269.000
283.000
313.000
319.000
337.000
340.000
429.000
464.000

563.000

591.000
594.000
614.000
650.000
652.000
690.000
706.000
716.000
743.000
755.000
762.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
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lFony6oBop

barnan T.C.
[onga B.I.
barnan T.C.
barnan T.C.
barnan T.C.
Barnan T.C.
LLemensik P.J1.
Barnan T.C.

Kyznwmn C.M.

barnan T.C.
barnan T.C.
LLlemensik P.J1.
Barnai T.C.
barnan T.C.
LLemensk P.J1.
barnan T.C.

Kyznwmn C.M.

Barnan T.C.
[onaa B.I.
lonpa B.I.

HakoHeuHwuin B.B.

LLlemensk P.J1.

XKutHikosuy A A.

Hazap
Kobpa M.M.

HakoHeuHuii B.B.
HakoHeuHwuin B.B.

LLemensk P.J1.
barnan T.C.
Lemensk P.J1.
barnan T.C.
Kyawnk B.3.
LllabaH C.M.
Kobpa M.M.
Kobpa M.M.
barnan T.C.
ByHbko B.M.
lonpa B.I.
Kyank B.3.
lonaa B.I.
Kobpa M.M.
LLemensk P.J1.
Lemensak P.J1.
[onga B.I.

Kysnwmn CM.

[onga B.I.
LLlemensk P.J1.
LllabaH C.M.
LLemensak PJ1.
LLlemensk P.J1.
LllabaH C.M.
Lemensk P.J1.
Lemensk P.J1.

Kny6

Crpui
Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpwia
Crpuit
Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpui
Crpuia
Crpuii
Crpwia
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuia
Crpuit

Crpuia

Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpui
Crpwia
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuit
Crpui
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuia
Crpui
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpwia
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpwia



53
54
55

2290874-19
2292502-19
2273202-16

2307-16

2286334-18
2289260-19
2292351-19
2289122-19
2292535-19
2269116-18
2292557-19
2292546-19
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363.547
348.607
352.961

357.324

360.357
360.357
352.030
344.788
348.607
350.141
348.607
348.607

11:50:15
11:35:45
11:40:32

11:46:02

11:55:33
11:58:54
11:52:24
11:45:17
11:52:28
11:55:24
11:53:42
11:55:47

06:36:11
06:20:41
06:25:28

06:31:07

06:40:29
06:43:50
06:37:20
06:30:12
06:37:24
06:40:20
06:38:38
06:40:43

917.62
915.74
915.67

913.60

899.80
892.34
885.98
883.62
877.22
874.62
874.51
869.96

80.74
80.37
80.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

193.431
197.080
200.730

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Kynuk B.3. Crpuii
LLemensk P.J1. Crpuia
AHiB J1.T. Crpuit
KutHikosnu AA. ,
Crpun

Hazap
loliga B.I. Crpuit
loliza B.I. Crpuit
Kyanwmn C.M. Crpwia
Barnan T.C. Crpuit
LLemensk P.J. Crpuia
HakoHeuHwi B.B. Crpuit
LLlemensk P.J1. Crpuit
LLemensk P.J1. Crpuit
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